DFL-200
VPN Firewall
Key Features
VPN Firewall for SOHO
With DMZ Port & 4-Port Switch
The DFL-200 VPN Firewall delivers complete network protection and Virtual Private Network (VPN) services for the small
office environment. This device provides an economic yet dependable solution for protection against content-based threats,
along with content filtering, firewall, VPN and intrusion detection. This allows you to effectively detect and defeat Internet

TEL: 886-2-2910-2626
TEL: 886-2-2916-1600
Ordering Information
DFL-200 VPN Firewall for SOHO
Please specify your order as follows:
DFL-200/A With US standard power adapter
DFL-200/B With UK standard power adapter
DFL-200/E With EU standard power adapter
DFL-200/N With Australia standard power adapter
VPN Remote Access Software
DS-601 Single user license
DS-605 5 users license
VPN FirewallTechnical Specifications